HINSDALE FARMERS MARKET



Dear Market Vendor,

We are pleased to invite you back as a vendor in the 47th Annual Hinsdale Farmers Market. The 2023 season begins on Monday, June 5th and will run through Monday, October 9th.

2023 seasonal permit fees (19 weeks):

1-Booth Space 20'x10'

\$500.00 (Non-Member rate) \$400.00 (Chamber Member rate)

Double Booth Space 40'x10'

\$1000.00 (Non-Member rate) \$800.00 (Chamber Member rate)

Your commitment to the market and seasonal permit fee must be paid by February 28th 2023 (Please note there is no \$25 application fee for Returning Vendors).

Please make your check payable to the Hinsdale Chamber of Commerce, and return to the address indicated below.

***YOU WILL NOT BE ASSIGNED A BOOTH SPACE UNTIL FULL PAYMENT IS RECEIVED **

Booth space locations will be assigned to you by Market Management. A layout map will also be provided to you prior to the season opening June 5th. A copy of Market rules and regulations are included with this letter along with the participation agreement form to be signed and returned. Please review, fill out and return the signed document along with your payment.

Please contact the DuPage County Health Dept. directly for a market permit. Phone: 630-221-6114 or http://www.dupagehealth.org/food-safety/contact-us

We look forward to your participation in the Hinsdale Farmers Market and wish you great success in 2023!

Hinsdale Farmers Market Management 2023
Amanda Wagner; Marketing Director
Hinsdale Chamber of Commerce
22 East First Street, Hinsdale, IL 60521
amanda@hinsdalechamber.com
630-323-3952





Hinsdale Chamber of Commerce Farmers Market Registration – 2023 Consumables or Handcrafted Items ONLY

Name:		
Business Name:		
Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Telephone Number:		
Email -		
Website:		
<u>I</u> llinois State Sales Tax Number:		
Location of property where crops	are grown:	
List all products you anticipate sel	lling:	
VISA/MASTERCARD/AMEX ACC	CEPTED (Please circle one)	
Business:	Name on Card:	
Credit Card #	Exp. Date:	_
Security Code (3 digits):(AMEX 4 digits):	Amount Charged:	_
Credit Card Address (billing add	ress of cardholder):	
of its Market Manager. I accept responsible to hold the Hinsdale Chamber	e rules of the Hinsdale Chamber of Commerconsibility for all activities conducted by mysel of Commerce and the Village of Hinsdale hard the Village of Hinsdale for any and all claims a	f and by co-workers and employees. mless and to indemnify the

REGISTRATION DEADLINE & FEE – February 28th 2023

Signature Date

Please Enclose Booth Fee Payment With Registration and Agreement Form

Hinsdale
SHOP • DINE • DISCOVER
CHAMBER of COMMERCE

Submit registration & payment to: Hinsdale Chamber of Commerce

22 E First Street , Hinsdale, IL 60521

Phone:(630) 323-3952

Email: amanda@hinsdalechamber.com

Hinsdale



Hinsdale Chamber of Commerce Participation Agreement Form Farmers Market Vendor

Farmers Market

I have read the rules and regulations and I agree to abide by the rules of the Hinsdale Chamber of Commerce Farmers Market and the decisions of its Market Manager and Committee. I declare that my products are fit for human consumption and use. I accept responsibility for all activities conducted by myself and by coworkers and employees. I agree to hold the Hinsdale Chamber of Commerce and the Village of Hinsdale harmless and to indemnify the Hinsdale Chamber of Commerce and the Village of Hinsdale for any and all claims arising from these activities.

I agree not to modify my original product list and understand that the chamber has final approval.

Name	Business Name	
Signature	Date	

Form must be signed and dated for event participation

Please return this form with registration and payment to:
Hinsdale Chamber of Commerce
22 East First Street
Hinsdale, IL 60521
Phone:(630) 323-3952 Fax:(630) 323-3953

Phone: (630) 323-3952 Fax: (630) 323-395 Email: amanda@hinsdalechamber.com

